
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE? VBE?
Linda Stroud Stroudl@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering No No Yes No
Shannon Nash shannon@finaoconstruction.org FINAO Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com KWAME Building Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Jeff Kent Jeff@meltarsupply.com Meltar Supply Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Ray Ryan rjryan@burnsmcd.com BURNS & MCDONNELL Consulting No No No No
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No Yes No
Parvaneh Mohaddes parvaneh@parchitect.com PARCHITECT Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Scott McMahon scott.mcmahon@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Marcus Cola mcola@apexelectricgroup.com Apex Electrical Group LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Kapuanani Barber-Strong kbarber-strong@acmsnw.com ACMS NW Construction Yes - women owned Yes No No
Emma Goering emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Goods and Services No No Yes No
Jared Clark ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Paul Ganalon ganalonp@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Steven Matly Steven@smdiversity.com SM Diversity Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Markia Gwara Accounting@junkproswa.com Junk Pros LLC Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Mike Dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Construction Yes - minority women owned No No No
Mary Stelton steltonm@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLT Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Ping Liu ping.liu@shimmick.com Shimmick Construction Construction No No No No
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
neil prasad neil.prasad@nordholm.net Nordholm Companies Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No Yes No
Emily Hemmings Emily@artisansgroup.com Artisans Group Architecture + Planning Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Cody Glasgow cgglasgow@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No No
Lance Westerlund lance.westerlund@p2sinc.com P2S Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Laura Smets ldvsmets@kdgcc.com KDG Consulting Yes - minority women owned No No No
Tim Ausink tim@dcwcost.com DCW Cost & Construction Management Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Jon Jeffers jon.jeffers@FDThomas.com FD Thomas Construction Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Cody Crawford CCRAWFORD@CSCOS.COM C&S Companies Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Chad Falgout chadf@sellen.com Sellen Construction No No No No
Zareya Flowers flowersz@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
teresa kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corp Goods and Services No No Yes No
Jonathan Bell Jbell@NCMachinery.com NC Machinery Goods and Services No No No No
AMJAD PERVAIZ apervaiz@hwlochner.com HW Lochner Consulting No No No No
Amanda Johnson amanda-n-johnson@hotmail.com Gravitec Systems Inc. Construction No No Yes No
Steven Ziegler Steven.ziegler@parsons.com Parsons Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Jeannette Twitty jeannette.twitty@thehouseofmatthew.org Top2Botto Janitorial Services LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com Foster CM Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes Yes
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No No
RYAN MURRAY RPMurray@MDmarineElectric.com MD Marine Electric Construction No No Yes No
John Crase jcrase@walkerconsultants.com Walker Consultants Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering PS Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
ALEMSEGED BISHU info@tibeb.space Tibeb.Space Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Cristian Asher casher@lmnarchitects.com LMN Architects Architecture and Engineering No No No No
X Y x@y.com X Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No No
Tammie Cook tammiecook@1industrialsource.com 1 Industrial Source Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Kenneth David kdavid@burkegibsonllc.com Burke Gibson LLC. Construction No No No No
Eileen Walton bydconstruction@gmail.com BYD Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
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Teah Lindell teah.lindell@assuredpartners.com AssuredPartners Consulting No No No No
Pamela Fleming pamela.fleming@innovex.net INNOVEX Environmental Management Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Davi Schliwa david.schliwa@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No No
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Energized Communities - Eco Infinity Nation Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Angela Battle abattle@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No No
BRICE BOUM bboum@bwsoftware.net BW SOFTWARE US CORP Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Jeannette Twitty top2bottomjanitorial@gmail.com Top2Bottom janitorial Services LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Peter Palludan peter.palludan@assuredpartners.com AssuredPartners Consulting No No No No
Carol Crane carol@cld-construction.com CLD Construction, LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Rahim Malik Rahim.Malik@anixter.com Anixter Wesco Goods and Services No No No No
Margarita Hardy margarita@premier-electric.org Premier Electric Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Simon Jantz sjantz@haleyaldrich.com Haley & Aldrich, Inc. Consulting No No No No
Christine Lee lee.c@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No No
Mulugeta Hailemariam MAGECON2018@GMAIL.COM Magecon general construction and technical service Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
jack gillette jack@blackwater-industries.com BLACKWATER INDUSTRIES Construction No No Yes No
Janielle Linder janiellel@cgius.net Construction Group International LLC (CGI) Construction Yes - women owned No Yes No
Craig Simpson rcifc2006@aol.com Roc City Flooring Group, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Renee Linder renee@jlinderpainting.com J Linder Painting LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Brian Perleberg bperleberg@nrcenv.net Northern Resource Consulting, Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Nathaniel Quizmundo nquizmundo@lumenal.com Lumenal Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Sara Slatten sslatten@crconstructionllc.com CR Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Michaell Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Hailey Robison hailey@koivuelectric.com Koivu Electric Construction Yes - women owned No Yes No
Atif Saeed junkproswa@gmail.com Junk Pros Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Emaan Fatima emaan@inabia.com Inabia Solutions & Consulting, Inc. Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Nadira Ali ali.n2@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No No
Drew MacMichael Drew@peakmeasure.com Peak Measure Goods and Services No No Yes No
Rene Dorantes esmeralconstructionllc@gmail.com esmerald construction Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Joe Helland Joe.Helland@e-arc.com ARC/RIot Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Val Solorzano val@chickofalltrades.com Chick Of All Trades, LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes No No
Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No No No
Laura Richardson laura.richardson@kolkay.com KolKay Electric Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Ali Lee alee@ecoinfinitynation.com Eco Infinity Nation - Energized Communities Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Mallory Craig mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Tristan Blotzer t.blotzer@rlcontrols.com RL Controls Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Chris Stearns Christopher.Stearns@hwlochner.com HW Lochner Consulting No No No No
Kimberly Caminschi KIMBERLY@UWDPREBUILD.COM UWD PreBuild Inc - David Vera Flores Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Elijah Morton elijahmorton2018@gmail.com Ace Cleaning A1 Services Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors, Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Maninder Singh maninder@gmhomesusa.com GM Homes Consulting No Yes Yes No
Edwin Ngugi edwin@spheresolarenergy.com Sphere Solar Energy Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Maria Zaller maria@spheresolarenergy.com Sphere Solar Energy Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Kaitlynn Persell kaitlynn@spheresolarenergy.com Sphere Solar Energy Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Ed Boatman ed.boatman@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Consulting No No No No
Torin Bracey tbracey@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving Construction No No Yes Yes
Lauren Wheeler lwheeler@prrbiz.com PRR - Seattle, WA Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Jonathan Hatch J.Hatch@BoyterBrothers.com Boyter Brothers Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No


